
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Illinois 282 278 560 -8
2  San Jose State  290 288 578 +10
3  Brigham Young 288 291 579 +11

T4  Washington State  292 288 580 +12
T4  Long Beach State 288 292 580 +12
6  Idaho 295 286 581 +13
7  Colorado State  294 288 582 +14
8  California 296 289 585 +17
9  UNLV  302 285 587 +19
10  Florida International 295 294 589 +21
11  Nevada 298 292 590 +22

T12  UC Irvine 296 297 593 +25
T12  Hawaii 294 299 593 +25
14  San Francisco 302 292 594 +26
15  Northern Arizona  301 294 595 +27
16  Gonzaga  299 298 597 +29
17  Seattle  307 297 604 +36
18  Wichita State  310 298 608 +40

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Crystal Wang  Illinois 70  68  138  -4 
2    Jenny Krause  Nevada 67  72  139  -3 
T3    Anna Kennedy  Brigham Young 69  72  141  -1 
T3    Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  68  73  141  -1 
T3    Bing Singhsumalee  Illinois 72  69  141  -1 
T3    Katherine Zhu  California 72  69  141  -1 
T7    Amy Chu  Washington State  73  69  142  E 
T7    Sophie Hausmann  Idaho 74  68  142  E 
T9    Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  72  71  143  +1 
T9    Maria Davis  Long Beach State 70  73  143  +1 
T9    Valentina Gilly  Florida International 73  70  143  +1 
T9    Michelle Kim  Idaho 71  72  143  +1 
T9    Ali Morallos  Illinois 71  72  143  +1 
T9    Tristyn Nowlin  Illinois 69  74  143  +1 

T15    Carolina AndradeGuzman  Florida International 69  75  144  +2 

T15    Quynn Duong  Gonzaga  72  72  144  +2 
T15    Haley Greb  Colorado State  75  69  144  +2 
T15    Hunter Pate  Long Beach State 72  72  144  +2 
T15    Valeria Patino  Idaho 73  71  144  +2 
T15    Katrina Prendergast  Colorado State  72  72  144  +2 
T15    Elizabeth Prior  UNLV  76  68  144  +2 
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Coeur D'Alene Collegiate
Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID 
CDA Resort Collegiate 
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25 



 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Illinois 282  278       560  -8 
4  2   San Jose State  290  288       578  +10 

T2  3   Brigham Young 288  291       579  +11 
5  T4   Washington State  292  288       580  +12 

T2  T4   Long Beach State 288  292       580  +12 
T8  6   Idaho 295  286       581  +13 

T10  T7   California 296  289       582  +14 
T6  T7   Colorado State  294  288       582  +14 

T15  9   UNLV  302  285       587  +19 
T8  10   Florida International 295  294       589  +21 
12  11   Nevada 298  292       590  +22 

T10  T12   UC Irvine 296  297       593  +25 
T6  T12   Hawaii 294  299       593  +25 

T15  14   San Francisco 302  292       594  +26 
14  15   Northern Arizona  301  294       595  +27 
13  16   Gonzaga  299  298       597  +29 
17  17   Seattle  307  297       604  +36 
18  18   Wichita State  310  298       608  +40 
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Coeur D'Alene Collegiate
Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID 
CDA Resort Collegiate 
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T7 1   Crystal Wang  Illinois  70  68       138  -4   
1 2   Jenny Krause  Nevada  67  72       139  -3   
2 T3   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  68  73       141  -1   

T3 T3   Anna Kennedy  Brigham Young  69  72       141  -1   
T11 T3   Bing Singhsumalee  Illinois  72  69       141  -1   
T11 T3   Katherine Zhu  California  72  69       141  -1   
T36 T7   Sophie Hausmann  Idaho  74  68       142  E   
T22 T7   Amy Chu  Washington State  73  69       142  E   
T22 T9   Valentina Gilly  Florida International  73  70       143  +1   
T9 T9   Ali Morallos  Illinois  71  72       143  +1   
T9 T9   Michelle Kim  Idaho  71  72       143  +1   
T11 T9   Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  72  71       143  +1   
T3 T9   Tristyn Nowlin  Illinois  69  74       143  +1   
T7 T9   Maria Davis  Long Beach State  70  73       143  +1   
T11 T15   Katrina Prendergast  Colorado State  72  72       144  +2   
T52 T15   Elizabeth Prior  UNLV  76  68       144  +2   
T3 T15   Carolina Andrade Guzman  Florida International  69  75       144  +2   
T42 T15   Haley Greb  Colorado State  75  69       144  +2   
T22 T15   Valeria Patino  Idaho  73  71       144  +2   
T11 T15   Quynn Duong  Gonzaga  72  72       144  +2   
T42 T15   Kornkamol Sukaree  Illinois  75  69       144  +2   
T11 T15   Hunter Pate  Long Beach State  72  72       144  +2   
T22 T23   Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  73  72       145  +3   
T22 T23   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  73  72       145  +3   
T36 T23   Naomi Soifua  Brigham Young  74  71       145  +3   
T11 T26   Janet Yeo  UC Irvine  72  74       146  +4   
T36 T26   Pearl Rojanapeansatith  San Francisco  74  72       146  +4   
T42 T26   Cathy Liu  UNLV  75  71       146  +4   
T52 T26   Samantha Gong  San Francisco  76  70       146  +4   
T22 T26   Amina Wolf  California  73  73       146  +4   
T42 T26   Sabrina Li  UC Irvine  75  71       146  +4   
T22 T32   Megan Ratcliffe  Hawaii  73  74       147  +5   
T3 T32   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  69  78       147  +5   
T22 T32   Joan Soewondo  San Francisco  73  74       147  +5   
T36 T32   Eliska Kocourkova  Northern Arizona  74  73       147  +5   
T36 T32   Nastasia Kossacky  UNLV  74  73       147  +5   
T42 T32   Sahara Washington  Hawaii  75  72       147  +5   
T42 T32   Elena Arias Quiros  California  75  72       147  +5   
T22 T39   Hannah Ko  Long Beach State  73  75       148  +6   
T62 T39   Linette Chua  Seattle  77  71       148  +6   
T62 T39   Rose Huang  Brigham Young  77  71       148  +6   
T42 T39   Alexandra Cooper  San Jose State  75  73       148  +6   
T11 T39   Franziska Friedrich  San Jose State  72  76       148  +6   
T42 T39   Elodie Bridenne  Washington State  75  73       148  +6   

T11 T39   Jessica Mangrobang  Gonzaga  72  76       148  +6 
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Coeur D'Alene Collegiate
Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID 
CDA Resort Collegiate 
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T22 T39   Holland Shourds  Long Beach State  73  75       148  +6   
T36 T47   Jessica Sloot  Colorado State  74  75       149  +7   
T42 T47   Laine Evans  Wichita State  75  74       149  +7   
T52 T47   Madison Odiorne  Washington State  76  73       149  +7   
T74 T47   Lexi Keene  Northern Arizona  79  70       149  +7   
T22 T47   Agueda Cortilla-Mas  Florida International  73  76       149  +7   
T22 T47   Sienna Lyford  UC Irvine  73  76       149  +7   
T52 T53   Aleksandra Chekalina  Northern Arizona  76  74       150  +8   
T70 T53   Euna Pak  Long Beach State  78  72       150  +8   
T42 T53   Krystal Hu  Seattle  75  75       150  +8   
T22 T53   Sydney Smith  Colorado State  73  77       150  +8   
T11 T53   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  72  78       150  +8   
T22 T53   Annick Haczkiewicz  Brigham Young  73  77       150  +8   
T62 T53   Chaithra Katamneni  Nevada  77  73       150  +8   
T74 T60   Ellen Secor  Colorado State  79  72       151  +9   
T52 T60   Emily Baumgart  Washington State  76  75       151  +9   
T11 T60   Ashley Croft  Northern Arizona  72  79       151  +9   
T62 T60   Polly Mack  UNLV  77  74       151  +9   
T70 T60   Victoria Gailey  Nevada  78  73       151  +9   
T62 T65   Wei-Chia (Vicky) Tsai  Idaho  77  75       152  +10   
T74 T65   Shannon Oh  UNLV  79  73       152  +10   
T52 T65   Marianne Li  California  76  76       152  +10   
T70 T68   Annika Chickering  Wichita State  78  75       153  +11   
T80 T68   Gavrilla Arya  Wichita State  80  73       153  +11   
T74 T68   Nina Novilla  Gonzaga  79  74       153  +11   
T52 T68   Francesca Santoni  Gonzaga  76  77       153  +11   
T62 T68   Danielle Lee  UC Irvine  77  76       153  +11   
T52 T68   Nicole Foster  Seattle  76  77       153  +11   
T70 T68   No-Hsin (Eddie) Hsu  Idaho  78  75       153  +11   
T80 75   Kaitlin Collom  Nevada  80  74       154  +12   
T86 T76   Ana Rengifo  Florida International  82  73       155  +13   
T52 T76   Katy Rutherford  Nevada  76  79       155  +13   
T74 T76   Kimberlee Tottori  Seattle  79  76       155  +13   
T80 T76   Tyra Tonkham  Hawaii  80  75       155  +13   
T74 T76   Annika Borrelli  San Francisco  79  76       155  +13   
T62 T76   Hana Mirnik  Wichita State  77  78       155  +13   
T80 T82   Jade Siphomsay  San Francisco  80  76       156  +14   
85 T82   Vendela From  Seattle  81  75       156  +14   

T80 84   Gabriela Powel  Florida International  80  77       157  +15   
T52 T85   Maddie Riggs  UC Irvine  76  82       158  +16   
T86 T85   Michelle Ledermann  Wichita State  82  76       158  +16   
88 87   Loren Skibba  Northern Arizona  83  77       160  +18   

89 T88   Kaysa Panke  Gonzaga  85  76       161  +19 
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Coeur D'Alene Collegiate
Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID 
CDA Resort Collegiate 
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T62 T88   Haruka Shintani  Hawaii  77  84       161  +19   
90 -    Cindy Oh  California  D  75       -     -      
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Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID 
CDA Resort Collegiate 
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25 



Coeur D'Alene Collegiate
Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID 
CDA Resort Collegiate 
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Illinois 282 278 560

1 Crystal Wang (2) 70 68 138

T3 Bing Singhsumalee (4) 72 69 141

T9 Tristyn Nowlin (3) 69 74 143

T9 Ali Morallos (5) 71 72 143

T15 Kornkamol Sukaree (1) 75 69 144

2 San Jose State 290 288 578

T9 Abegail Arevalo (2) 72 71 143

T23 Natasha Andrea Oon (1) 73 72 145

T23 Antonia Malate (5) 73 72 145

T39 Alexandra Cooper (3) 75 73 148

T39 Franziska Friedrich (4) 72 76 148

3 Brigham Young 288 291 579

T3 Anna Kennedy (5) 69 72 141

T23 Naomi Soifua (2) 74 71 145

T39 Rose Huang (1) 77 71 148

T53 Allysha Mae Mateo (3) 72 78 150

T53 Annick Haczkiewicz (4) 73 77 150

T4 Washington State 292 288 580

T3 Marie Lund-Hansen (1) 68 73 141

T7 Amy Chu (3) 73 69 142

T39 Elodie Bridenne (5) 75 73 148

T47 Madison Odiorne (2) 76 73 149

T60 Emily Baumgart (4) 76 75 151

T4 Long Beach State 288 292 580

T9 Maria Davis (4) 70 73 143

T15 Hunter Pate (2) 72 72 144

T39 Hannah Ko (3) 73 75 148

T39 Holland Shourds (5) 73 75 148

T53 Euna Pak (1) 78 72 150

6 Idaho 295 286 581

T7 Sophie Hausmann (1) 74 68 142

T9 Michelle Kim (3) 71 72 143

T15 Valeria Patino (2) 73 71 144

T65 Wei-Chia (Vicky) Tsai (4) 77 75 152

T68 No-Hsin (Eddie) Hsu (5) 78 75 153

T7 California 296 289 582

T3 Katherine Zhu (3) 72 69 141

T26 Amina Wolf (4) 73 73 146

T32 Elena Arias Quiros (2) 75 72 147

T65 Marianne Li (5) 76 76 152

90 Cindy Oh (1) 0 75 148
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Colorado State 294 288 582

T15 Haley Greb (1) 75 69 144

T15 Katrina Prendergast (3) 72 72 144

T47 Jessica Sloot (2) 74 75 149

T53 Sydney Smith (5) 73 77 150

T60 Ellen Secor (4) 79 72 151

9 UNLV 302 285 587

T15 Elizabeth Prior (2) 76 68 144

T26 Cathy Liu (3) 75 71 146

T32 Nastasia Kossacky (5) 74 73 147

T60 Polly Mack (1) 77 74 151

T65 Shannon Oh (4) 79 73 152

10 Florida International 295 294 589

T9 Valentina Gilly (1) 73 70 143

T15 Carolina Andrade Guzman (2) 69 75 144

T47 Agueda Cortilla-Mas (3) 73 76 149

T76 Ana Rengifo (5) 82 73 155

84 Gabriela Powel (4) 80 77 157

11 Nevada 298 292 590

2 Jenny Krause (3) 67 72 139

T53 Chaithra Katamneni (1) 77 73 150

T60 Victoria Gailey (2) 78 73 151

75 Kaitlin Collom (4) 80 74 154

T76 Katy Rutherford (5) 76 79 155

T12 UC Irvine 296 297 593

T26 Janet Yeo (1) 72 74 146

T26 Sabrina Li (5) 75 71 146

T47 Sienna Lyford (2) 73 76 149

T68 Danielle Lee (4) 77 76 153

T85 Maddie Riggs (3) 76 82 158

T12 Hawaii 294 299 593

T32 Megan Ratcliffe (1) 73 74 147

T32 Kaci Masuda (2) 69 78 147

T32 Sahara Washington (3) 75 72 147

T76 Tyra Tonkham (5) 80 75 155

T88 Haruka Shintani (4) 77 84 161

14 San Francisco 302 292 594

T26 Samantha Gong (1) 76 70 146

T26 Pearl Rojanapeansatith (5) 74 72 146

T32 Joan Soewondo (4) 73 74 147

T76 Annika Borrelli (2) 79 76 155

T82 Jade Siphomsay (3) 80 76 156

15 Northern Arizona 301 294 595

T32 Eliska Kocourkova (3) 74 73 147

T47 Lexi Keene (4) 79 70 149

T53 Aleksandra Chekalina (1) 76 74 150

T60 Ashley Croft (2) 72 79 151

87 Loren Skibba (5) 83 77 160

16 Gonzaga 299 298 597

T15 Quynn Duong (1) 72 72 144

T39 Jessica Mangrobang (3) 72 76 148

T68 Francesca Santoni (2) 76 77 153

T68 Nina Novilla (5) 79 74 153

T88 Kaysa Panke (4) 85 76 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Seattle 307 297 604

T39 Linette Chua (4) 77 71 148

T53 Krystal Hu (5) 75 75 150

T68 Nicole Foster (3) 76 77 153

T76 Kimberlee Tottori (2) 79 76 155

T82 Vendela From (1) 81 75 156

18 Wichita State 310 298 608

T47 Laine Evans (1) 75 74 149

T68 Annika Chickering (3) 78 75 153

T68 Gavrilla Arya (5) 80 73 153

T76 Hana Mirnik (2) 77 78 155

T85 Michelle Ledermann (4) 82 76 158
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Wang Illinois 2.60 -4 
L. Evans Wichita St 2.80 -2 
M. Davis LBSU 2.80 -2 
H. Shourds LBSU 2.80 -2 
M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 2.80 -2 
P. Rojanapeansatith USF 2.80 -2 
V. Patino Idaho 2.80 -2 
V. From Seattle 2.90 -1 
C. Andrade Guzman Fla. Int. 2.90 -1 
N. Soifua BYU 2.90 -1 
A. Malate San Jose 2.90 -1 
J. Yeo UC Irvine 2.90 -1 
J. Krause Nevada 2.90 -1 
K. Masuda Hawaii 2.90 -1 
A. Kennedy BYU 2.90 -1 
M. Kim Idaho 2.90 -1 
S. Li UC Irvine 3.00 E 
A. Mateo BYU 3.00 E 
A. Chu Wash. St. 3.00 E 
V. Gilly Fla. Int. 3.00 E 
K. Hu Seattle 3.00 E 
C. Liu UNLV 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 3.83 -3 
K. Sukaree Illinois 3.89 -2 
C. Wang Illinois 3.89 -2 
J. Krause Nevada 3.94 -1 
A. Kennedy BYU 4.00 E 
A. Wolf Cal 4.00 E 
K. Prendergast Col. St. 4.00 E 
B. Singhsumalee Illinois 4.00 E 
A. Arevalo San Jose 4.00 E 
E. Arias Quiros Cal 4.00 E 
L. Chua Seattle 4.00 E 
A. Chu Wash. St. 4.00 E 
H. Pate LBSU 4.06 +1 
A. Malate San Jose 4.06 +1 
K. Zhu Cal 4.06 +1 
M. Kim Idaho 4.06 +1 
N. Kossacky UNLV 4.06 +1 
H. Greb Col. St. 4.06 +1 
P. Rojanapeansatith USF 4.11 +2 
E. Kocourkova No Arizona 4.11 +2 
T. Nowlin Illinois 4.11 +2 
S. Washington Hawaii 4.11 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Prior UNLV 4.38 -5 
T. Nowlin Illinois 4.38 -5 
A. Morallos Illinois 4.38 -5 
H. Ko LBSU 4.38 -5 
S. Hausmann Idaho 4.63 -3 
A. Cooper San Jose 4.63 -3 
A. Chickering Wichita St 4.75 -2 
B. Singhsumalee Illinois 4.75 -2 
K. Zhu Cal 4.75 -2 
E. Pak LBSU 4.75 -2 
E. Kocourkova No Arizona 4.75 -2 
Q. Duong Gonzaga 4.75 -2 
V. Gilly Fla. Int. 4.88 -1 
S. Gong USF 4.88 -1 
H. Greb Col. St. 4.88 -1 
S. Washington Hawaii 4.88 -1 
N. Soifua BYU 4.88 -1 
A. Cortilla-Mas Fla. Int. 4.88 -1 
C. Liu UNLV 4.88 -1 
P. Mack UNLV 4.88 -1 
A. Borrelli USF 4.88 -1 
S. Lyford UC Irvine 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
A. Wolf Cal 1
S. Li UC Irvine 1
H. Ko LBSU 1

Birdies 
C. Wang Illinois 10
E. Prior UNLV 9
T. Nowlin Illinois 8
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 8
J. Krause Nevada 8
K. Prendergast Col. St. 7
A. Kennedy BYU 7
A. Morallos Illinois 7
C. Andrade Guzman Fla. Int. 7
V. Patino Idaho 7
K. Hu Seattle 7
Q. Duong Gonzaga 6
H. Ko LBSU 6
N. Foster Seattle 6
V. Gilly Fla. Int. 6
N. Soifua BYU 6
B. Singhsumalee Illinois 6
E. Secor Col. St. 6
E. Baumgart Wash. St. 6
K. Zhu Cal 6
E. Arias Quiros Cal 6
H. Mirnik Wichita St 6

Pars 
A. Chu Wash. St. 30
A. Malate San Jose 29
H. Greb Col. St. 29
A. Arevalo San Jose 29
M. Davis LBSU 28
J. Soewondo USF 27
L. Chua Seattle 27
P. Rojanapeansatith USF 26
J. Yeo UC Irvine 26
F. Friedrich San Jose 26
S. Hausmann Idaho 26
K. Masuda Hawaii 26
M. Kim Idaho 25
B. Singhsumalee Illinois 25
A. Cortilla-Mas Fla. Int. 25
L. Keene No Arizona 25
A. Croft No Arizona 25
N. Oon San Jose 25
K. Zhu Cal 25
K. Sukaree Illinois 25
H. Pate LBSU 24
V. Gilly Fla. Int. 24
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Coeur D'Alene Collegiate
Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID 
CDA Resort Collegiate 
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 CDA Resort Collegiate 75.01 89

2 CDA Resort Collegiate 73.72 90

 

Total Average Scores
CDA Resort Collegiate 74.36 179

 

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course: CDA Resort Collegiate
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 540     22 59 9     

2 4 377     12 51 26   1 

3 3 128     12 66 12     

4 4 256   1 7 53 22 5 2 

5 3 120     10 64 16     

6 3 155     18 59 12 1   

7 4 389     13 46 26 5   

8 4 420     6 59 19 2 4 

9 5 566   1 13 54 22     

10 4 406     4 50 35 1   

11 5 522     13 56 16 3 2 

12 3 148     6 64 19 1   

13 4 336     13 65 11 1   

14 3 137     4 52 27 4 3 

15 5 495     17 60 9 4   

16 4 401     9 50 27 1 3 

17 4 269   1 18 53 15 3   

18 4 434     9 55 26     

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 137 +0.44 

10 4 406 +0.37 

8 4 420 +0.33 

4 4 256 +0.32 

16 4 401 +0.32 

7 4 389 +0.26 

2 4 377 +0.19 

18 4 434 +0.19 

11 5 522 +0.17 

12 3 148 +0.17 

9 5 566 +0.08 

5 3 120 +0.07 

17 4 269 +0.01 

15 5 495 +0.00 

13 4 336 +0.00 

3 3 128 +0.00 

6 3 155 -0.04 

1 5 540 -0.14 
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Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15880&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15880&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15880&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15880&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15880&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15880&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 137 +0.55 

10 4 406 +0.42 

18 4 434 +0.37 

8 4 420 +0.36 

2 4 377 +0.34 

11 5 522 +0.31 

16 4 401 +0.31 

12 3 148 +0.27 

9 5 566 +0.24 

13 4 336 +0.19 

6 3 155 +0.17 

7 4 389 +0.16 

4 4 256 +0.13 

17 4 269 +0.09 

5 3 120 +0.08 

3 3 128 +0.02 

15 5 495 +0.01 

1 5 540 -0.01 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 137 +0.44 

10 4 406 +0.37 

8 4 420 +0.33 

4 4 256 +0.32 

16 4 401 +0.32 

7 4 389 +0.26 

2 4 377 +0.19 

18 4 434 +0.19 

11 5 522 +0.17 

12 3 148 +0.17 

9 5 566 +0.08 

5 3 120 +0.07 

17 4 269 +0.01 

3 3 128 +0.00 

15 5 495 +0.00 

13 4 336 +0.00 

6 3 155 -0.04 

1 5 540 -0.14 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Coeur D'Alene Collegiate
Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID 
CDA Resort Collegiate 
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 540     41 113 24   1 

2 4 377     23 90 63 2 1 

3 3 128     25 128 25 1   

4 4 256   1 19 111 36 10 2 

5 3 120     23 125 27 3 1 

6 3 155     31 111 33 3 1 

7 4 389     23 104 44 8   

8 4 420     8 115 47 5 4 

9 5 566   1 23 105 47 3   

10 4 406     9 96 69 5   

11 5 522     21 113 33 6 6 

12 3 148     13 117 46 3   

13 4 336     22 126 24 6 1 

14 3 137     8 99 54 12 6 

15 5 495     33 117 24 5   

16 4 401     16 101 54 5 3 

17 4 269   1 29 116 28 4 1 

18 4 434     15 105 55 3 1 
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